Result

Abu Dhabi Festival for Ladies Ride

Weather Temperature

G122.3°C
G2 22.8°C

G3 24.0°C
G4 29.0°C

PASSED

ELIMINATED

CEN 100Km Ride on Friday 8th March 2024 at 06:00AM

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. [Phase Arrival Vet In ST* 2ndInsp. | Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
1 94 Sharina Ahmad Rashed Almulla Alfalasi 0009028/CERAFINO/2011/Gelding/Bay/uknw 105SK87
1 4 07:08:45 07:10:23 P 61/60  00:01:38 | 01:10:23 29.84 01:10:23 29.84 08:00:23 Passed
: UAE 2 1 08:50:25  08:51:53 P 61/60  00:01:28 | 00:51:30 29.13 02:01:53 29.54 09:31:53 Passed
3 1 10:13:37  10:15:04 E 10:40:18 52/52  00:01:27 | 00:43:11 27.79 02:45:04 29.08 10:55:04 Passed
F 1 11:33:00  11:42:59 P 62/60  00:09:59 | 00:37:56 31.63 03:23:00 29.56 Passed

Al Maghaweer Stables / Shahid Khan Ambaras Khan / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:32 / 00:03:38

Lap/Lead: +00:00:00

2 72 Masa Adnan Tonbakji 0006463 /SLEIPNER RAMZI/2009/Mare/Grey/Arabian 105VZ00
1 14 | 07:08:44 07:11:25 P 63/60  00:02:41 | 01:11:25 29.40 01:11:25 29.40 08:01:25 Passed
= SYR 2 7 08:50:27  08:53:38 P 58/52  00:03:11 | 00:52:13 28.73 02:03:38 29.12 09:33:38 Passed
3 6 10:13:41  10:17:32 E 10:44:19 | 52/52 00:03:51 | 00:43:54 27.33 02:47:32 28.65 10:57:32 Passed
F 2 11:33:41  11:45:45 P 52/52  00:12:04 | 00:36:09 33.20 03:23:41 29.46 Passed

AL WATHBA STABLES - / Jabar Singh Chatur Singh / Al Wathba Stables 1

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:47 / 00:05:26

Lap/Lead: +00:00:41

3 92 Afnan Ibrahim Lenjawi 0006270/USCHWAN HOTSPUR/2008/Gelding/Grey/DemiSangArabe 104UK74

1 7 07:08:45  07:10:40 P 59/62  00:01:55 | 01:10:40 29.72 01:10:40 29.72 08:00:40 Passed

= UAE 2 3 08:50:24  08:52:12 P 60/62  00:01:48 | 00:51:32 29.11 02:02:12 29.46 09:32:12 Passed
3 3 10:13:40  10:15:33 E 10:40:15 48/50  00:01:53 | 00:43:21 27.68 02:45:33 28.99 10:55:33 Passed

F 3 11:34:02  11:45:47 P 59/60  00:11:45 | 00:38:29 31.18 03:24:02 29.41 Passed

Al Maghaweer Stables / Saif Salem Mohd Al Farsi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:21 / 00:04:20

Lap/Lead: +00:01:02

4 71 Waad Nadim Bou Moghlbay 0005405/CATCH ME HIPOLYTE /2012 /Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 106RB75
1 2 07:08:41  07:10:13 P 61/64  00:01:32 | 01:10:13 2991 01:10:13 29.91 08:00:13 Passed
LBN 2 2 08:50:19  08:52:02 P 60/60  00:01:43 | 00:51:49 28.95 02:02:02 29.50 09:32:02 Passed
3 2 10:13:36  10:15:25 E 10:42:52 48/48  00:01:49 | 00:43:23 27.66 02:45:25 29.02 10:55:25 Passed
17 4 11:36:09  11:49:35 P 62/64  00:13:26 | 00:40:44 29.46 03:26:09 29.11 Passed

Al Wathba Stables / Jabar Singh Chatur Singh / Al Wathba Stables

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:30 / 00:04:37

Lap/Lead: +00:03:09

5 75 Marwah Ahmad Mohammad Aldelail Alrem 0019024 /LLAMRAI ASARA/2010/Mare/Bay/Arab 105YD77
1 15 | 07:08:52  07:11:27 P 63/64  00:02:35 | 01:11:27 29.39 01:11:27 29.39 08:01:27 Passed
= UAE 2 14 | 08:50:21  08:55:35 P 62/58  00:05:14 | 00:54:08 27.71 02:05:35 28.67 09:35:35 Passed
3 9 10:21:56  10:24:34 E 10:49:44 | 48/44  00:02:38 | 00:48:59 24.50 02:54:34 27.50 11:04:34 Passed
F 5 11:46:11  12:03:00 P 60/60  00:16:49 | 00:41:37 28.83 03:36:11 27.75 Passed
AL WATHBA STABLES - / Jabar Singh Chatur Singh / Al Wathba Stables 1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:27:16 / 00:06:49 Lap/Lead: +00:13:11
6 73 Layla Abdul Aziz Al Redha 0000094 /HH FARID/2014/Gelding/Chestnut/AngloArab 107YZ39
1 22 | 07:08:43  07:12:27 P 63/60  00:03:44 | 01:12:27 28.99 01:12:27 28.99 08:02:27 Passed
= UAE 2 9 08:51:27  08:54:53 P 64/60  00:03:26 | 00:52:26 28.61 02:04:53 28.83 09:34:53 Passed
3 7 10:14:24  10:20:37 E 10:46:19 | 44/44 00:06:13 | 00:45:44 26.24 02:50:37 28.13 11:00:37 Passed
F 6 11:46:12  11:55:16 P 52/60  00:09:04 | 00:45:35 26.33 03:36:12 27.75 Passed
AL WATHBA STABLES 1 / Jabar Singh Chatur Singh / Al Wathba Stables 1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:22:27 / 00:05:36 Lap/Lead: +00:13:12
7 52 Marijke Visser Valerie 0007294 /CHAITANA DES CHAISES /2012 /Mare/Bay/Arabe 106IL15
1 12 | 07:09:01  07:11:05 P 63/60  00:02:04 | 01:11:05 29.54 01:11:05 29.54 08:01:05 Passed
= NED 2 11 | 08:50:32  08:55:06 P 64/64  00:04:34 | 00:54:01 27.77 02:05:06 28.78 09:35:06 Passed
3 8 10:18:03  10:23:22 E 10:48:23 | 44/48  00:05:19 | 00:48:16 24.86 02:53:22 27.69 11:03:22 Passed
F 11:49:11  12:02:48 P 59/56  00:13:37 | 00:45:49 26.19 03:39:11 27.37 Passed

Sh. Abdulla Bin Faisal Sager Mohamed Al Qassimi / Anzaqg Mahmood / Al Maneyah End

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:34 / 00:06:23

Lap/Lead: +00:16:11

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate c2 287G
G2 22.8°C

G3 24.0°C

Resu |t G4 29.0°C

PASSED ELIMINATED

Abu Dhabi Festival for Ladies Ride CEN 100Km Ride on Friday 8th March 2024 at 06:00AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. [Phase Arrival Vet In ST* 2ndInsp. | Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time

8 55 Fatma Sulaiman Issa Al Sulaimani 0019314 /STEYL MIAMI/2009/Mare/Grey/AngaloArabian 105MI86
1 11 07:09:08 07:11:03 P 61/62  00:01:55 | 01:11:03 29.56 01:11:03 29.56 08:01:03 Passed
= UAE 2 15 | 08:50:41  08:56:02 P 63/64  00:05:21 | 00:54:59 27.28 02:06:02 28.56 09:36:02 Passed
3 10 | 10:21:49  10:24:46 E 10:50:15 | 40/44  00:02:57 | 00:48:44 24.62 02:54:46 27.47 11:04:46 Passed
17 8 11:51:22 11:57:46 P 57/58  00:06:24 | 00:46:36 25.75 03:41:22 27.10 Passed
Al Ajial 2 Stable / Sultan Ahmed Mohammed Abdulla Al Blooshi / Al Ajial 2 Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:37 / 00:04:09 Lap/Lead: +00:18:22
9 68 Shamma Darwish M. Ali Bin Sulaiman Alshi 0005896/SCALA CORNELL/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/PartArab 105SU17
1 17 | 07:09:44  07:11:33 P 54/56  00:01:49 | 01:11:33 29.35 01:11:33 29.35 08:01:33 Passed
= UAE 2 21 08:53:14 08:55:28 I 08:59:18 53/52  00:06:04 | 00:57:45 25.97 02:09:18 27.84 09:39:18 Passed
3 13 | 10:26:17  10:29:11 E 10:54:33 | 56/56  00:02:54 | 00:49:53 24.06 02:59:11 26.79 11:09:11 Passed
F 9 12:02:47 12:09:29 P 57/56  00:06:42 | 00:53:36 22.39 03:52:47 25.78 Passed
Al Shababi Endurance Stables / Mohammed Hilal Salem Obaid Al Balarti / Al Shababi End Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:29 / 00:04:22 Lap/Lead: +00:29:47
10 69 Tahera Ibrahim Yousuf Shahdadi 0005293 /EMNA EL SHAMMAR/2014/Mare/Chestnut/Arabe 0028415
1 16 | 07:09:41  07:11:28 P 64/60  00:01:47 | 01:11:28 29.38 01:11:28 29.38 08:01:28 Passed
= UAE 2 16 08:53:11 08:56:47 P 64/60  00:03:36 | 00:55:19 27.12 02:06:47 28.39 09:36:47 Passed
3 12 | 10:23:54  10:28:58 E 10:54:24 | 44/44  00:05:04 | 00:52:11 23.00 02:58:58 26.82 11:08:58 Passed
5] 10 12:02:48 12:10:38 P 54/52  00:07:50 | 00:53:50 22:12) 03:52:48 25.77 Passed
Al Shababi Endurance Stables / Yahya Sughayer Kanoon Yaradh Al Ketbi / Al Shababi End Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:17 / 00:04:34 Lap/Lead: +00:29:48
11 127 Aisha Badr Salim Helais Alnaqbi 0018907 /ELYSEE DE PAMYCA /2014 /Gelding/Bay/Arabe 107KC18
1 13 | 07:08:59 07:11:11 P 56/60  00:02:12 | 01:11:11 29.50 01:11:11 29.50 08:01:11 Passed
= UAE 2 18 08:50:38 08:53:22 I 08:57:31 54/52  00:06:53 | 00:56:20 26.63 02:07:31 28.23 09:37:31 Passed
3 15 | 10:25:29  10:30:40 E 10:56:17 | 52/54  00:05:11 | 00:53:09 22.58 03:00:40 26.57 11:10:40 Passed
F 11 | 12:06:21  12:15:04 P 52/56  00:08:43 | 00:55:41 21.55 03:56:21 25.39 Passed
ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN / Hari Singh Aam Singh / VICTORIOUS Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:22:59 / 00:05:44 Lap/Lead: +00:33:21
12 43 Fay Mohammad Ali 0009677 /HOGGAR D'OLBIA/2017 /Gelding/Grey/DemiSangArabe 108HD45
1 3 07:08:56  07:10:22 P 58/52  00:01:26 | 01:10:22 29.84 01:10:22 29.84 08:00:22 Passed
GBR 2 13 08:50:36 08:55:26 P 59/52  00:04:50 | 00:55:04 217.24 02:05:26 28.70 09:35:26 Passed
3 14 | 10:22:19  10:24:52 I 10:30:33 | 56/56  00:08:14 | 00:55:07 21.77 03:00:33 26.59 11:10:33 Passed
F 12 | 12:08:19  12:26:18 P 64/64  00:17:59 | 00:57:46 20.77 03:58:19 25.18 Passed
Al Bararri Stables / Ali Salman Hassan Mohd Al Sabri / Al Bararri Stables 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:32:29 / 00:08:07 Lap/Lead: +00:35:19
13 18 Manal Abdullah Mohammed Abdullah Al B 0003991 /SPRING FLOWER 50/2013/Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 107RS50
1 26 07:08:57 07:14:10 P 51/52  00:05:13 | 01:14:10 28.31 01:14:10 28.31 08:04:10 Passed
: UAE 2 23 | 08:57:23  09:03:17 P 56/60  00:05:54 | 00:59:07 25.37 02:13:17 27.01 09:43:17 Passed
3 18 10:27:51 10:36:07 E 11:00:24 46/48  00:08:16 | 00:52:50 22.71 03:06:07 25.79 11:16:07 Passed
F 13 | 12:08:51  12:28:45 P 64/64  00:19:54 | 00:52:44 22.76 03:58:51 25.12 Passed
MRM Stables / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / MRM Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:39:17 / 00:09:49 Lap/Lead: +00:35:51
14 66 Paola Noriega Gutierrez 0008275 /Tirreno/2008/Gelding/Grey/spanish 1065007
1 8 07:08:47 07:10:46 P 63/62  00:01:59 | 01:10:46 29.67 01:10:46 29.67 08:00:46 Passed
E ESP 2 19 | 08:50:33  08:53:48 I 08:58:01 | 55/56 00:07:28 | 00:57:15 26.20 02:08:01 28.12 09:38:01 Passed
3 17 10:25:53 10:30:08 I 10:34:53 56/58  00:09:00 | 00:56:52 21.10 03:04:53 25.96 11:14:53 Passed
F 14 | 12:15:08  12:20:58 P 56/60  00:05:50 | 01:00:15 19.92 04:05:08 24.48 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Asha ab 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:17 / 00:06:04 Lap/Lead: +00:42:08

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Result

Abu Dhabi Festival for Ladies Ride

Weather Temperature

G122.3°C
G2 22.8°C

G3 24.0°C
G4 29.0°C

PASSED

ELIMINATED

CEN 100Km Ride on Friday 8th March 2024 at 06:00AM

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
15 97 Daria Loseva 0009693 /BARAKA MUHA /2012 /Gelding/Bay/Arab 106LG73
1 31 07:13:55  07:15:43 P 64/60  00:01:48 | 01:15:43 27.73 01:15:43 27.73 08:05:43 Passed
i RUS 2 24 | 08:57:46  09:03:58 P 62/56  00:06:12 | 00:58:15 25.75 02:13:58 26.87 09:43:58 Passed
3 16 10:27:45 10:34:25 E 11:03:08 52/52  00:06:40 | 00:50:27 23.79 03:04:25 26.03 11:14:25 Passed
F 15 12:16:40  12:24:27 P 59/60  00:07:47 | 01:02:15 19.28 04:06:40 24.32 Passed
Etihad Stables / Khaled Faisal Salameh Al Amir / Etihad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:22:27 / 00:05:36 Lap/Lead: +00:43:40
16 48 Martina Oslancova 0019933 /ELEPHYN RANIQUE DJWALI 12/2012 /Mare/Chestnut/PartA 0026879
1 40 07:21:19  07:22:54 P 59/56  00:01:35 | 01:22:54 25.33 01:22:54 25.33 08:12:54 Passed
E SVK 2 30 09:13:32  09:15:49 P 61/60  00:02:17 | 01:02:55 23.84 02:25:49 24.69 09:55:49 Passed
3 22 10:48:22 10:51:24 E 11:16:55 52/52  00:03:02 | 00:55:35 21.59 03:21:24 23.83 11:31:24 Passed
F 16 12:16:57  12:24:59 P 60/60  00:08:02 | 00:45:33 26.34 04:06:57 24.30 Passed

Al habab 1 Satbles / Rashed Abdulla Mohammed Saeed Balrafea / AL HABAB Stables

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:56 / 00:03:44

Lap/Lead: +00:43:57

17 67 Sandra Al-Risheq 0008725/DESERT DUELLER REX/2012/Gelding/Bay/Arabian 106QF56
< 1| 19 | 07:09:03 07:11:40 P 64/64  00:02:37 | 01:11:40  29.30 01:11:40 29.30 08:01:40 Passed
N GBR 2 | 20 | 08:53:13 08:58:51 P 64/64  00:05:38 | 00:57:11 2623 02:08:51 27.94 09:38:51 Passed
3 | 19 | 10:26:36  10:36:44 E 11:01:10 | 48/44  00:10:08 | 00:57:53 20.73 03:06:44  25.71 11:16:44 Passed

F | 17 | 12:18:08 12:28:16 P 56/56  00:10:08 | 01:01:24  19.54 04:08:08 24.18 Passed

Al Shababi Endurance Stables / Mohammed Hilal Salem Obaid Al Balarti / AL SHABABI 2 E

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:28:31 / 00:07:07

Lap/Lead: +00:45:08

18 124 Maitha Obaid Saeed Alkaabi 0007340/ER RIAL JAL/2012/Mare/Chestnut/Arabe 107DZ26
1 43 | 07:20:33  07:23:44 P 63/60  00:03:11 | 01:23:44 25.08 01:23:44 25.08 08:13:44 Passed
= UAE 2 33 | 09:12:47 09:17:38 P 59/60  00:04:51 | 01:03:54 23.47 02:27:38 24.38 09:57:38 Passed
3 23 | 10:47:57  10:53:55 E 11:18:59 | 48/48 00:05:58 | 00:56:17 21.32 03:23:55 23.54 11:33:55 Passed
F 18 | 12:18:44  12:35:51 P 64/64  00:17:07 | 00:44:49 26.78 04:08:44 24.12 Passed
Seeh Al Salam 2 Endurance Stable / Saeed Almurr Saeed Bin Helweh Alketbi / Seeh Al Sa Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:31:07 / 00:07:46 Lap/Lead: +00:45:44
19 65 Latifa Mohammed Amer Salem Alashkhari 0020721/MERCURIX OF GREDOS/2014/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 1081Q79
1 33 | 07:08:54 07:11:18 I 07:16:20 | 54/52  00:07:26 | 01:16:20 27.51 01:16:20 27.51 08:06:20 Passed
= UAE 2 27 | 09:01:02  09:05:11 P 59/52  00:04:09 | 00:58:51 25.49 02:15:11 26.63 09:45:11 Passed
3 21 | 10:33:27  10:37:33 I 10:41:52 | 52/48  00:08:25 | 00:56:41 21.17 03:11:52 25.02 11:21:52 Passed
F 19 | 12:20:42  12:30:46 P 56/56  00:10:04 | 00:58:50 20.40 04:10:42 23.93 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Asha ab 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:30:04 / 00:07:31 Lap/Lead: +00:47:42
20 89 Mahra Salem Abdulla Mohamed Almazroue 0019107 /EMPER HOLLY NASSEM 14/2014/Gelding/Bay/PartArab 108QF00
1 41 | 07:18:38  07:23:05 P 61/56  00:04:27 | 01:23:05 25.28 01:23:05 25.28 08:13:05 Passed
= UAE 2 31 | 09:12:49  09:16:57 P 60/60  00:04:08 | 01:03:52 23.49 02:26:57 24.50 09:56:57 Passed
3 24 | 10:49:18  10:54:16 E 11:19:45 | 52/56  00:04:58 | 00:57:19 20.94 03:24:16 23.50 11:34:16 Passed
F 20 | 12:22:54  12:41:16 P 64/60  00:18:22 | 00:48:38 24.67 04:12:54 23.72 Passed
Emaar Stables / Fadhl Manea Saleh Al Mathil / Emaar Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:31:55 / 00:07:58 Lap/Lead: +00:49:54
21 31 Kamila Anita Kart 0003716 /FARKANE DE BOZOULS/2015/Gelding/Bay/Arabe 107QF45
1 29 | 07:08:54 07:15:38 P 58/56  00:06:44 | 01:15:38 27.77 01:15:38 27.77 08:05:38 Passed
; POL 2 25 | 08:57:28  09:04:18 P 64/64  00:06:50 | 00:58:40 25.57 02:14:18 26.81 09:44:18 Passed
3 20 | 10:27:52  10:38:08 E 11:04:41 | 52/52  00:10:16 | 00:53:50 22.29 03:08:08 25.51 11:18:08 Passed
F 21 | 12:28:00 12:37:49 P 58/60  00:09:49 | 01:09:52 17.18 04:18:00 23.26 Passed

MRM Stables / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / MRM Stables

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:33:39 / 00:08:24

Lap/Lead: +00:55:00

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate c2 287G
G2 22.8°C

G3 24.0°C

Resu |t G4 29.0°C

PASSED ELIMINATED

Abu Dhabi Festival for Ladies Ride CEN 100Km Ride on Friday 8th March 2024 at 06:00AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. [Phase Arrival Vet In ST* 2ndInsp. | Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time

22 87 Rafaela Pantel Vianna 0020341/FLORAC AL BARAKA AA/2015/Gelding/Bay/Arab 108MN60
1 39 | 07:13:51  07:16:23 1 07:22:42 | 53/52  00:08:51 | 01:22:42 25.39 01:22:42 25.39 08:12:42 Passed
E BRA 2 34 | 09:12:40  09:18:55 P 58/60  00:06:15 | 01:06:13 22.65 02:28:55 24.17 09:58:55 Passed
3 27 | 10:52:35  10:59:35 E 11:26:05 | 52/54 00:07:00 | 01:00:40 19.78 03:29:35 22.90 11:39:35 Passed
F 22 | 12:31:46  12:44:52 P 54/56  00:13:06 | 00:52:11 23.00 04:21:46 22.92 Passed
DXB Endurance Stables / Mubarak Obaid Saeed Alham Aldhaheri / DXB ENDURANCE STA Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:35:12 / 00:08:48 Lap/Lead: +00:58:46
23 81 Zubaidah Ali Sabti Al - Ali Basha 0005611/DUKE AHMIR/2017 /Gelding/Chesnut / Grey/PureArabian 108NZ39
1 48 | 07:26:31  07:28:37 P 57/56  00:02:06 | 01:28:37 23.70 01:28:37 23.70 08:18:37 Passed
IRQ 2 36 | 09:21:01  09:22:49 P 53/48  00:01:48 | 01:04:12 23.36 02:32:49 23.56 10:02:49 Passed
3 25 | 10:52:42  10:54:18 E 11:22:31 | 52/56  00:01:36 | 00:51:29 23.31 03:24:18 23.49 11:34:18 Passed
F 23 | 12:36:44  12:40:13 P 58/56  00:03:29 | 01:02:26 19.22 04:26:44 22.49 Passed
Khalid Salman Hassan Mohamed AlSabri / KHALID SALMAN HASSAN ALSABRI / ALREMA Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:59 / 00:02:14 Lap/Lead: +01:03:44
24 50 Giulia Vigevani 0006223 /HADDAD/2015/Gelding/Chestnut/Crossbred 105FR48
1 51 | 07:28:49 07:31:37 P 64/64  00:02:48 | 01:31:37 22.92 01:31:37 22.92 08:21:37 Passed
I] ITA 2 40 | 09:24:02  09:31:50 P 58/60  00:07:48 | 01:10:13 21.36 02:41:50 22.25 10:11:50 Passed
3 31 | 11:02:58  11:10:20 E 11:35:52 | 47/48 00:07:22 | 00:58:30 20.51 03:40:20 21.79 11:50:20 Passed
F 24 | 12:36:58  12:52:44 P 59/60  00:15:46 | 00:46:38 25.73 04:26:58 22.47 Passed
Al Jazeera Stables / Khaled Faisal Salameh Al Amir / Al Jazeera Stable 1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:33:44 / 00:08:26 Lap/Lead: +01:03:58
25 134 Mariam Mubarak Saeed Mubarak Alketbi 0009721/Bareez W'rsan/2009/Gelding/Bay/Arab 0027410
1 52 | 07:26:28 07:32:49 P 59/56  00:06:21 | 01:32:49 22.63 01:32:49 22.63 08:22:49 Passed
= UAE 2 39 | 09:24:00 09:30:41 P 58/60  00:06:41 | 01:07:52 22.10 02:40:41 22.40 10:10:41 Passed
3 30 | 11:03:01  11:09:58 E 11:36:08 | 60/60 00:06:57 | 00:59:17 20.24 03:39:58 21.82 11:49:58 Passed
F 25 | 12:36:59  12:52:26 P 64/62  00:15:27 | 00:47:01 25.52 04:26:59 22.47 Passed
Mubarak Saeed Mubarak Obaid Alktebi / Bader Mohamed Gulam Heder Alblooshi / Priv Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:35:26 / 00:08:51 Lap/Lead: +01:03:59
26 111 Kawtar Zitouni 0020301/ TONKI DEE BOO RUBEN /2013 /Gelding/Bay/Arabian 106M076
1 74 | 07:43:13  07:45:01 P 52/60  00:01:48 | 01:45:01 20.00 01:45:01 20.00 08:35:01 Passed
- MAR 2 48 | 09:39:06  09:41:36 P 61/60  00:02:30 | 01:06:35 22.53 02:51:36 20.98 10:21:36 Passed
3 33 | 11:10:15  11:13:53 E 11:39:12 | 40/40  00:03:38 | 00:52:17 22.95 03:43:53 21.44 11:53:53 Passed
F 26 | 12:38:22 12:49:24 P 61/60  00:11:02 | 00:44:29 26.98 04:28:22 22.36 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / Isnad-2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:58 / 00:04:44 Lap/Lead: +01:05:22
27 133 Maitha Hasan Mohammad Hasan Almarzoo 0020632/MARGOT 11 NASSEM 14/2014/Gelding/Chestnut/PartArab 108QF03
1 45 | 07:18:41  07:25:04 P 62/60  00:06:23 | 01:25:04 24.69 01:25:04 24.69 08:15:04 Passed
: UAE 2 35 | 09:15:08  09:20:19 P 64/64  00:05:11 | 01:05:15 22.99 02:30:19 23.95 10:00:19 Passed
3 28 | 10:52:38  10:56:24 I 11:01:46 | 56/56  00:09:08 | 01:01:27 19.53 03:31:46 22.67 11:41:46 Passed
F 27 | 12:38:23  12:57:12 P 64/64  00:18:49 | 00:56:37 21.20 04:28:23 22.36 Passed
Emaar Stables / Fadhl Manea Saleh Al Mathil / Emaar Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:39:31 / 00:09:52 Lap/Lead: +01:05:23
28 16 Aliyaa Ali Ahmed Khalifa Alzaabi 0020153 /ANAJIT KHALDUN/2012/Mare/Chestnut/PartArab 0026833
1 50 | 07:27:26  07:31:06 P 63/62  00:03:40 | 01:31:06 23.05 01:31:06 23.05 08:21:06 Passed
= UAE 2 37 | 09:24:04  09:29:05 P 58/56  00:05:01 | 01:07:59 22.06 02:39:05 22.63 10:09:05 Passed
3 29 | 11:03:11  11:07:17 E 11:34:20 | 60/60 00:04:06 | 00:58:12 20.62 03:37:17 22.09 11:47:17 Passed
F 28 | 12:38:25  12:57:26 P 53/56  00:19:01 | 00:51:08 23.47 04:28:25 22.35 Passed
Rashed Nasser Mohamed Abdulhay / Rashed Nasser Mohamed Abdulhay / ADO STABLE Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:31:48 / 00:07:57 Lap/Lead: +01:05:25

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate c2 287G
G2 22.8°C

G3 24.0°C

Resu |t G4 29.0°C

PASSED ELIMINATED

Abu Dhabi Festival for Ladies Ride CEN 100Km Ride on Friday 8th March 2024 at 06:00AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time

29 96 Martina Spelanzon 0005677 /BULLIO POSEIDON/2016/Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 107RM74
1 58 | 07:38:27  07:40:07 P 49/52  00:01:40 | 01:40:07 20.98 01:40:07 20.98 08:30:07 Passed
= ARG 2 42 | 09:38:20  09:39:56 P 54/56  00:01:36 | 01:09:49 21.48 02:49:56 21.18 10:19:56 Passed
3 34 | 11:15:00 11:16:42 E 11:41:54 | 52/52  00:01:42 | 00:56:46 21.14 03:46:42 21.17 11:56:42 Passed
F 29 | 12:43:21  12:47:56 P 53/56  00:04:35 | 00:46:39 25.72 04:33:21 21.95 Passed
Emirates Stables / Arif Ali Ismail Khan / Emirates Stables 1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:33 / 00:02:23 Lap/Lead: +01:10:21
30 41 Jawaher Obaid Belal Bujamhour Alqubaisi 0019930/Rayo/2012 /Gelding/Chestnut/CrossBred 106CB16
1 65 | 07:39:03  07:40:54 P 56/56  00:01:51 | 01:40:54 20.81 01:40:54 20.81 08:30:54 Passed
= UAE 2 51 | 09:40:10 09:42:02 P 64/64  00:01:52 | 01:11:08 21.09 02:52:02 20.93 10:22:02 Passed
3 41 | 11:17:30  11:22:37 E 11:47:45 56/58  00:05:07 | 01:00:35 19.81 03:52:37 20.63 12:02:37 Passed
F 30 | 12:46:52  13:00:55 P 58/52  00:14:03 | 00:44:15 27.12 04:36:52 21.67 Passed
Abdulla Humaid Alansari / Ahmad Saeed Khalifa Abdulla Almheiri / Al Azoom Pvt Endura Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:22:53 / 00:05:43 Lap/Lead: +01:13:52
31 36 Reem Salem Mohamed Salem Almansoori 0019935/JM JONSARIENT/2016/Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 107FC71
1 60 | 07:38:34  07:40:24 P 58/56  00:01:50 | 01:40:24 20.92 01:40:24 20.92 08:30:24 Passed
= UAE 2 43 | 09:38:21  09:40:07 P 59/56  00:01:46 | 01:09:43 21.52 02:50:07 21.16 10:20:07 Passed
3 35 | 11:15:06  11:16:59 E 11:42:11 | 48/44 00:01:53 | 00:56:52 21.10 03:46:59 21.15 11:56:59 Passed
F 31 | 12:47:07 13:03:20 P 55/56  00:16:13 | 00:50:08 23.94 04:37:07 21.65 Passed
Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stable / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi / Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:42 / 00:05:25 Lap/Lead: +01:14:07
32 82 FATMA MOHAMMAD AHMAD SAEED 0018585/HASHEEM /2016 /Mare/Chestnut/Crossbred 0031351
1 78 | 07:43:15  07:45:36 P 48/52  00:02:21 | 01:45:36 19.89 01:45:36 19.89 08:35:36 Passed
= UAE 2 50 | 09:38:57 09:41:54 P 60/56  00:02:57 | 01:06:18 22.62 02:51:54 20.94 10:21:54 Passed
3 39 | 11:15:05  11:19:19 E 11:44:38 | 52/56  00:04:14 | 00:57:25 20.90 03:49:19 20.93 11:59:19 Passed
F 32 | 12:47:15  13:04:06 P 56/60  00:16:51 | 00:47:56 25.03 04:37:15 21.64 Passed
Ahmad Saeed Khalaf Algaith / Khalaf Ahmad Saeed Khalaf Alghaith / ARAAM ENDURANC Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:26:23 / 00:06:35 Lap/Lead: +01:14:15
33 86 Hessa Momen Yousuf Mohammad Aljassmy 0009228/hm milica kaiser/2014/Mare/Grey/Arab 108AU47
1 47 | 07:21:25  07:26:44 E 08:01:46 | 52/56 00:05:19 | 01:26:44 24.21 01:26:44 24.21 08:16:44 Passed
= UAE 2 38 | 09:21:16  09:29:57 P 59/60  00:08:41 | 01:13:13 20.49 02:39:57 22.51 10:09:57 Passed
3 32 | 11:03:24  11:12:19 E 11:40:45 56/58  00:08:55 | 01:02:22 19.24 03:42:19 21.59 11:52:19 Passed
F 33 | 12:48:37 13:06:52 P 64/64  00:18:15 | 00:56:18 21.31 04:38:37 21.53 Passed
DXB Endurance Stables / Mubarak Obaid Saeed Alham Aldhaheri / DXB ENDURANCE STA Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:41:10 / 00:10:17 Lap/Lead: +01:15:37
34 34 Dana Salem Mohamed Salem Almansoori 0019934 /SW JESSOR/2016/Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 107FS79
1 62 | 07:38:35  07:40:35 P 45/48  00:02:00 | 01:40:35 20.88 01:40:35 20.88 08:30:35 Passed
= UAE 2 44 | 09:38:22  09:40:10 P 47/48  00:01:48 | 01:09:35 21.56 02:50:10 21.16 10:20:10 Passed
3 37 | 11:15:08  11:18:39 E 11:44:35 | 48/48 00:03:31 | 00:58:29 20.52 03:48:39 20.99 11:58:39 Passed
F 34 | 12:49:02  12:56:50 P 54/52  00:07:48 | 00:50:23 23.82 04:39:02 21.50 Passed
Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stable / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi / Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:07 / 00:03:46 Lap/Lead: +01:16:02
35 27 Juana Demicheli 0020303 /ZAKS AHMIR/2016/Gelding/Bay/Arabe 108EF90
1 59 | 07:38:32  07:40:15 P 51/52  00:01:43 | 01:40:15 20.95 01:40:15 20.95 08:30:15 Passed
= ARG 2 45 | 09:38:19  09:40:13 P 53/60  00:01:54 | 01:09:58 21.44 02:50:13 21.15 10:20:13 Passed
3 36 | 11:15:04 11:17:13 E 11:42:36 | 44/44  00:02:09 | 00:57:00 21.05 03:47:13 21.13 11:57:13 Passed
F 35 | 12:49:03  12:53:59 P 61/60  00:04:56 | 00:51:50 23.15 04:39:03 21.50 Passed
Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stable / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi / Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:42 / 00:02:40 Lap/Lead: +01:16:03

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate c2 287G
G2 22.8°C

G3 24.0°C

Resu |t G4 29.0°C

PASSED ELIMINATED
Abu Dhabi Festival for Ladies Ride CEN 100Km Ride on Friday 8th March 2024 at 06:00AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. [Phase Arrival Vet In ST* 2ndInsp. | Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
36 17 Hannah Rose Cossor 0021337 /JM IMILANI/2015/Gelding/Chestnut/PureArab 106SJ36
1 64 | 07:38:37  07:40:48 P 60/56  00:02:11 | 01:40:48 20.83 01:40:48 20.83 08:30:48 Passed
AUS 2 47 | 09:38:23  09:41:02 P 63/60  00:02:39 | 01:10:14 21.36 02:51:02 21.05 10:21:02 Passed
3 40 | 11:15:09  11:21:45 E 11:47:30 | 48/48 00:06:36 | 01:00:43 19.76 03:51:45 20.71 12:01:45 Passed
F 36 | 12:49:04  13:03:25 P 46/44  00:14:21 | 00:47:19 25.36 04:39:04 21.50 Passed
Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stable / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi / Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:47 / 00:06:26 Lap/Lead: +01:16:04
37 39 Meera Yousef Abdulla Leamash Alteneiji 0020720/ELAYA DE CARDABEL /2014 /Mare/Bay/DEMI-SANG ARABE 107AI58
1 53 | 07:35:16 07:37:11 P 53/52  00:01:55 | 01:37:11 21.61 01:37:11 21.61 08:27:11 Passed
= UAE 2 41 | 09:33:36  09:36:01 P 57/55  00:02:25 | 01:08:50 21.79 02:46:01 21.68 10:16:01 Passed
3 38 | 11:15:09  11:19:04 E 11:44:22 52/52  00:03:55 | 01:03:03 19.03 03:49:04 20.95 11:59:04 Passed
F 37 | 12:49:05  12:58:58 P 56/56  00:09:53 | 00:50:01 23.99 04:39:05 21.50 Passed
Buti Rashid Juma Ambatawi Al Ali / Buti Rashid Juma ambatawi Al Ali / AL ANAN PRIVATE Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:08 / 00:04:32 Lap/Lead: +01:16:05
38 79 Maitha Khalid Mohd Abdulla Alzahed 0020839/0TEL LO POLVORILLO /2007 /Gelding/Grey/AangloArab 104KG56
1 55 | 07:36:33  07:39:42 P 57/56  00:03:09 | 01:39:42 21.06 01:39:42 21.06 08:29:42 Passed
= UAE 2 63 | 09:50:41  09:55:14 P 58/56  00:04:33 | 01:25:32 17.54 03:05:14 19.43 10:35:14 Passed
3 47 | 11:37:01  11:40:10 E 12:05:33 52/52  00:03:09 | 01:04:56 18.48 04:10:10 19.19 12:20:10 Passed
F 38 | 13:04:42  13:24:40 P 64/64  00:19:58 | 00:44:32 26.95 04:54:42 20.36 Passed
SALEH ALI YOUSEF AL RAEESI / Saleh Ali Yousif Alraeesi / Ghayath Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:30:49 / 00:07:42 Lap/Lead: +01:31:42
39 103 Kitty Frances Eloise Tucker Brown 0007325/1ZZAT MERAK/2011/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 106QD63
1 79 | 07:43:32  07:45:50 P 48/50  00:02:18 | 01:45:50 19.84 01:45:50 19.84 08:35:50 Passed
GBR 2 58 | 09:49:04 09:51:37 P 61/60  00:02:33 | 01:15:47 19.79 03:01:37 19.82 10:31:37 Passed
3 42 | 11:30:48  11:32:43 E 11:57:29 | 44/44  00:01:55 | 01:01:06 19.64 04:02:43 19.78 12:12:43 Passed
F 39 | 13:09:53  13:15:04 P 52/52  00:05:11 | 00:57:10 20.99 04:59:53 20.01 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:57 / 00:02:59 Lap/Lead: +01:36:53
40 104 Maitha Mohamed Humaid Mohamed Al Qu 0005863 /ALOHA DESERT ROMANCE/2012 /Mare/Brown/AangloArab 106MM93
1 76 | 07:43:30  07:45:09 P 45/48  00:01:39 | 01:45:09 19.97 01:45:09 19.97 08:35:09 Passed
: UAE 2 55 | 09:49:08 09:51:00 P 48/48  00:01:52 | 01:15:51 19.78 03:01:00 19.89 10:31:00 Passed
3 44 | 11:30:46  11:32:52 E 11:57:33 | 48/48  00:02:06 | 01:01:52 19.40 04:02:52 19.76 12:12:52 Passed
F 40 | 13:09:54  13:14:44 P 45/52  00:04:50 | 00:57:02 21.04 04:59:54 20.01 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:27 / 00:02:36 Lap/Lead: +01:36:54
41 107 Fatma Ibrahim Ahmad 0007331/RANSOME SHASAM/2015/Mare/Bay/UNKNOWN 107YX63
1 80 | 07:43:33  07:45:55 P 54/52  00:02:22 | 01:45:55 19.83 01:45:55 19.83 08:35:55 Passed
: UAE 2 57 | 09:49:06 09:51:07 P 53/52  00:02:01 | 01:15:12 19.95 03:01:07 19.88 10:31:07 Passed
3 43 | 11:30:50  11:32:46 E 11:57:37 | 42/42  00:01:56 | 01:01:39 19.46 04:02:46 19.77 12:12:46 Passed
F 41 | 13:09:55  13:15:53 P 53/56  00:05:58 | 00:57:09 21.00 04:59:55 20.01 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:17 / 00:03:04 Lap/Lead: +01:36:55
42 109 Shamma Naser Sulaiman Lutfi Alkhanji 0019532 /MAIS SI AL MAURY/2013 /Mare/Chestnut/Arabe 106RT02
1 77 | 07:43:32  07:45:31 P 39/40 00:01:59 | 01:45:31 19.90 01:45:31 19.90 08:35:31 Passed
= UAE 2 56 | 09:49:06 09:51:04 P 53/52  00:01:58 | 01:15:33 19.85 03:01:04 19.88 10:31:04 Passed
3 45 | 11:30:52  11:32:55 E 11:57:43 | 40/44 00:02:03 | 01:01:51 19.40 04:02:55 19.76 12:12:55 Passed
F 42 | 13:09:56  13:16:01 P 45/48  00:06:05 | 00:57:01 21.05 04:59:56 20.00 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:05 / 00:03:01 Lap/Lead: +01:36:56

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate c2 287G
G2 22.8°C

G3 24.0°C

Resu |t G4 29.0°C

PASSED ELIMINATED
Abu Dhabi Festival for Ladies Ride CEN 100Km Ride on Friday 8th March 2024 at 06:00AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
43 70 Nadya Ninis 0020065/NASTOI DE PAWI/2007 /Gelding/Grey/ChevalARABE 105MT18
1 35 | 07:15:36  07:18:37 P 54/56  00:03:01 | 01:18:37 26.71 01:18:37 26.71 08:08:37 Passed
5 GER 2 29 | 09:03:14  09:06:29 I 09:10:55 | 53/52  00:07:41 | 01:02:18 24.08 02:20:55 25.55 09:50:55 Passed
3 26 | 10:48:01  10:56:50 E 11:23:44 | 48/48 00:08:49 | 01:05:55 18.20 03:26:50 23.21 11:36:50 Passed
F 43 | 13:13:07  13:24:59 P 57/60  00:11:52 | 01:36:17 12.46 05:03:07 19.79 Passed
Al Shindagha Endurance / Ahmed Abdulla Ali Bin Ghalita Almheiri / Al Shindagha Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:31:23 / 00:07:50 Lap/Lead: +01:40:07
44 49 Maha Suhail Mubarak Surour Aldhaheri 0020857 /RAAWARD SAMAYA 15/2015/Mare/Grey/Crossbred 0030530
1 81 | 07:46:24  07:49:00 P 52/52  00:02:36 | 01:49:00 19.27 01:49:00 19.27 08:39:00 Passed
= UAE 2 62 | 09:50:39  09:53:39 P 44/44  00:03:00 | 01:14:39 20.09 03:03:39 19.60 10:33:39 Passed
3 46 | 11:35:42  11:40:09 E 12:05:30 | 48/52  00:04:27 | 01:06:30 18.05 04:10:09 19.19 12:20:09 Passed
F 44 | 13:15:39  13:20:59 P 49/48  00:05:20 | 00:55:30 21.62 05:05:39 19.63 Passed
Maha Suhail Mubarak Aldhaheri / Saif Yahya Almaskari / Al Huboob Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:23 / 00:03:50 Lap/Lead: +01:42:39
45 76 Halah Bassam Aldarwiech 0020681/DJERBA DES AUBEPINES /2013 /Mare/Chestnut/AangloArab 107GD25
1 82 | 07:46:22  07:48:22 I 07:52:11 | 54/56  00:05:49 | 01:52:11 18.72 01:52:11 18.72 08:42:11 Passed
= SYR 2 65 | 09:52:39  09:55:48 P 61/60  00:03:09 | 01:13:37 20.38 03:05:48 19.38 10:35:48 Passed
3 47 | 11:34:40  11:40:10 E 12:05:40 | 44/44 00:05:30 | 01:04:22 18.64 04:10:10 19.19 12:20:10 Passed
F 45 | 13:15:40  13:34:30 P 64/64  00:18:50 | 00:55:30 21.62 05:05:40 19.63 Passed
Nabeel Abdulqader Ali Abdulla Alafeefi / Nabeel Abdulgader Ali Abdulla Alafeefi / alafee Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:33:18 / 00:08:19 Lap/Lead: +01:42:40
46 20 Aseel Emad Mohammad Awwad 0019371/MAKAHIWI ZEBEEDEE/2011/Gelding/ Grey/AngloArab 107IM84
1 83 | 07:50:45  07:52:40 P 54/56  00:01:55 | 01:52:40 18.64 01:52:40 18.64 08:42:40 Passed
= JOR 2 66 | 10:04:13  10:06:37 P 58/52  00:02:24 | 01:23:57 17.87 03:16:37 18.31 10:46:37 Passed
3 52 | 11:52:20 11:54:58 E 12:20:11 | 44/48 00:02:38 | 01:08:21 17.56 04:24:58 18.12 12:34:58 Passed
F 46 | 13:30:35  13:40:22 P 60/60  00:09:47 | 00:55:37 21.58 05:20:35 18.72 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Omair Husain Abdulla Al Bloushi / Al Reef Al Ain 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:44 / 00:04:11 Lap/Lead: +01:57:35
47 46 Shamma Nabeel Saeed Rashed Alzaabi 0021135/ALGHAZAAL/2018/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 0033087
1 68 | 07:40:41  07:43:05 P 56/56  00:02:24 | 01:43:05 20.37 01:43:05 20.37 08:33:05 Passed
= UAE 2 61 | 09:50:12  09:53:33 P 56/52  00:03:21 | 01:20:28 18.64 03:03:33 19.61 10:33:33 Passed
3 51 | 11:41:12  11:44:26 E 12:10:22 | 52/52  00:03:14 | 01:10:53 16.93 04:14:26 18.87 12:24:26 Passed
F 47 | 13:31:52  13:38:24 P 58/60  00:06:32 | 01:07:26 17.80 05:21:52 18.64 Passed
Al Bawadi Stables / KHALIFA MOHAMMED IBRAHIM ABDULLA ALSAHLAWI / Al Bawadi Stab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:31 / 00:03:52 Lap/Lead: +01:58:52
48 80 Bakhita Khalifa Salem Belsaqa Alghfeli 0021683 /HOUSTITI DE VALENTINE /2017 /Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 0032677
1 70 | 07:40:43  07:43:37 P 53/52  00:02:54 | 01:43:37 20.27 01:43:37 20.27 08:33:37 Passed
= UAE 2 59 | 09:50:36  09:52:36 P 48/52  00:02:00 | 01:18:59 18.99 03:02:36 19.72 10:32:36 Passed
3 50 | 11:41:19 11:44:12 E 12:11:07 | 40/44 00:02:53 | 01:11:36 16.76 04:14:12 18.88 12:24:12 Passed
F 48 | 14:08:59  14:15:04 P 60/52  00:06:05 | 01:44:47 11.45 05:58:59 16.71 Passed
Khalid Salman Hassan Mohamed AlSabri / KHALID SALMAN HASSAN ALSABRI / ALREMA Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:52 / 00:03:28 Lap/Lead: +02:35:59

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate c2 287G
G2 22.8°C

G3 24.0°C

Resu |t G4 29.0°C

PASSED ELIMINATED

Abu Dhabi Festival for Ladies Ride CEN 100Km Ride on Friday 8th March 2024 at 06:00AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Tim_e Tim_e Eme Pulse Time Speed Tim_e Speed Time

Ride Chart

100

60

98

201

Start Running In Vet Not Qualified Passed

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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